
Publish Date Article Title eNewsletter Inclusion

Wednesday, Jan 8, 2025 Precision Medicine Initiatives Tuesday, Jan 14, 2025

Wednesday, Jan 22, 2025 Structural Variant Detection Tuesday, Jan 28, 2025

Wednesday, Feb 5, 2025 Quality Control in Genomic Data Tuesday, Feb 11, 2025

Wednesday, Feb 19, 2025 Microbiome and Its Impact on Human Health Tuesday, Feb 25, 2025

Wednesday, Mar 5, 2025 Advancements in Genomic Technologies Tuesday, Mar 11, 2025

Wednesday, Mar 19, 2025 Pathogen Surveillance Tuesday, Mar 25, 2025

Wednesday, Apr 2, 2025 RNA-Seq Data Analysis Tuesday, Apr 8, 2025

Wednesday, Apr 16, 2025 Multi-Omics Approaches in Disease Research Tuesday, Apr 22, 2025

Wednesday, Apr 30, 2025 Synthetic Biology Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Cancer Genomics Tuesday, May 27, 2025

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Epigenetics and Disease Biomarkers Tuesday, Jun 10, 2025

Wednesday, Jun 11, 2025 Genomic Data Integration and Analysis Tuesday, Jun 24, 2025

Wednesday, Jun 25, 2025 Genome Editing Technologies Tuesday, Jul 8, 2025

Wednesday, Jul 9, 2025 Genetic Epidemiology Tuesday, Jul 22, 2025

Wednesday, Jul 23, 2025 Single-Cell Transcriptomics Tuesday, Aug 12, 2025

Wednesday, Aug 6, 2025 Evolutionary Genomics Tuesday, Aug 12, 2025

Wednesday, Aug 20, 2025 Variant Filtering and Analysis in Genomics Tuesday, Aug 26, 2025

Wednesday, Sep 3, 2025 Single-Cell RNA-Seq Data Analysis Tuesday, Sep 9, 2025

Wednesday, Sep 17, 2025 Genomics in Agriculture Tuesday, Sep 23, 2025

Wednesday, Oct 1, 2025 Machine Learning Applications in Genomics Tuesday, Oct 14, 2025

Wednesday, Oct 15, 2025 Rare Disease Research Tuesday, Oct 28, 2025

Wednesday, Oct 29, 2025 Genomic Data Visualization Techniques Tuesday, Nov 11, 2025

Wednesday, Nov 12, 2025 Single-Cell Omics in Neuroscience Tuesday, Nov 25, 2025

Wednesday, Nov 26, 2025 Proteogenomics Research Tuesday, Dec 9, 2025

Wednesday, Dec 10, 2025 Genome Assembly and Annotation Tuesday, Dec 23, 2025

Wednesday, Dec 24, 2025 Liquid Biopsy Technologies Tuesday, Jan 13, 2026
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Editorial Guidelines
SEQanswers (SEQanswers.com) is an open access community and discussion-based forum on sequencing 
technologies. Participants span across many scientific disciplines and can freely discuss literature, methodologies, 
technologies, projects, collaborations, and data analysis. Initially launched in 2007, SEQanswers has accumulated 
thousands of users worldwide and continues to be a powerful resource for scientists to advance the fields of 
sequencing and genomic science.

SEQanswers was recently acquired by Biocompare, a trusted and comprehensive resource for up-to-date product 
information, reviews, and new technologies for scientists. Biocompare has built upon the site’s success by adding 
engaging content including editorial articles, news, webinars, and bi-weekly newsletters tailored to research 
interests based on user recommendations. 

The active online community includes researchers from major universities and genome centers, as well as key 
developers of influential methods and data analysis tools. Referenced in over 60 peer-reviewed journal articles, 
SEQanswers has enabled scientists to collaborate and obtain critical information relevant to their sequencing  
related studies. 

SEQanswers welcomes scientists and companies to participate in the community and share relevant content such 
as featured posts, product announcements, educational articles, events, webinars, and other useful sequencing 
resources. We also encourage news related to developing technologies and scientific discoveries. 

SEQanswers’ guidelines for requesting or being included in our editorial content are explained below.

Editorial Contact - Benjamin Atha III, Editor, SEQanswers.com 

batha@seqanswers.com 240-527-7128

Editorial Articles 
Our editorial articles cover a diverse array of topics that address the needs of our scientific community.  
Written by scientific writers with hands-on laboratory experience, these articles discuss essential methods,  
current innovations, and common issues, along with their effective solutions. Each piece integrates perspectives 
from vendors and researchers in both industry and academia, ensuring a detailed and insightful voice on  
every topic. 

Example

Note: SEQanswers neither solicits nor accepts payment for coverage in editorial articles and respects all embargoes. 
Editorial articles are independent of advertising considerations. Companies may ask to be contacted for specific 
editorial articles, but the decision to interview and/or include them in any given article is solely within the discretion  
of the writer and/or editor.

To inquire about editorial article opportunities, please contact batha@seqanswers.com.
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News
The news section on SEQanswers covers the latest advances and discoveries involving sequencing and related 
technologies. News coverage may include embedded images or video. Inclusion of information is at the discretion 
of the editorial team. Please send all news related opportunities to batha@seqanswers.com.

Posts and Site Engagement
SEQanswers encourages participation on the site through discussions and relevant posts. We believe that 
commenting on threads, answering questions, and non-commercial posts can be beneficial to our members 
and facilitates learning and active discussion. However, posts and discussions that are commercial in nature are 
restricted to sponsored content, which is separated from most general discussion and coordinated with our  
editorial team. All comments and posts coming from a commercial account should be added to our site’s registered 
vendor list and should not pose as a regular member. For clarifications about site engagement, discussions 
regarding acceptable posts, or for registration of a vendor account, please contact our editorial team at  
batha@seqanswers.com.

New Product Information
SEQanswers may use the information from new product releases to guide the direction of upcoming editorial 
articles. We encourage submissions with that purpose in mind and with a focus on the utility for our community 
members. Please note that SEQanswers does not typically include new product releases in its News section.  
Send information to productnews@seqanswers.com for consideration by the managing editor for coverage in  
future editorial articles.

Sponsored Content Opportunities
Please contact a sales representative for more details on sponsored content or email sales@seqanswers.com.

For More Information 

Please contact us at batha@seqanswers.com

164 Townsend Street, Unit 2 | San Francisco, California 94107 | (240) 527-7128

The Next-Generation Sequencing Community https://www.SEQanswers.com
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